KRANTIVIR TATYA TOPE VISHWAVIDYALAY, GUNA (M.P)
No.Kttv/Exam/Conf./2025/335

Date:18/06/2025

/INOTIFICATION//

TIME TABLE of B.Com (Human Resource Operations)
FIRST YEAR EXAMINATION, MARCH-APRIL. 2025
(FOR COLLEGE - REGULAR STUDENTS)

Time: 09:00 A.M. to 12.00 P.M.

‘ Date Day Subject Name

05/07/2025 Saturday Organizational Behavior - (Major Group-A I)

07/07/2025 Monday Business Communication - (Major Group-A II)

09/07/2025 Wednesday Introduction to Business Economics - (Major Group-B I)

11/07/2025 Friday Statistics for Business Decisions - (Major Group-B II)

14/07/2025 Monday Industrial Relations — (Minor - I)

16/07/2025 Wednesday Employee Training and Development — (Minor - IT)

18/07/2025 Friday Principles of Management - (GEC-I)

21/07/2025 Monday Recruitment and Selection - (GEC-I)

23/07/2025 Wednesday Compensation Management - (SEC-I)

25/07/2025 Friday Environment of Business OR Professional Ethics (any
one) - (SEC-II)

28/07/2025 Monday Guidance and Counseling Skill OR Public Relation (any
one) - (SEC- III)

30/07/2025 Wednesday Life Skills — (SEC-IV)

01/08/2025 Friday Fundamentals of Environmental Studies (AEC-I)

04/08/2025 Monday Business Communication Skill - (AEC-II)

06/08/2025 Wednesday Computer Application - (AEC-III)

08/08/2025 Friday Constitution of India - (AEC-IV)

Ui e

@ oot

EXAM CONTROLL]tﬂR

Principal,All ConcerningColleges,KrantivirTatya Tope Vishwavidyalay,Guna
Asstt. Registrar,KrantivirTatya Tope Vishwavidyalay,Guna.
SecretarytoVice-Chancellor,KrantivirTatya Tope Vishwavidyalay,Guna.
Flyingsquad,KrantivirTatya Tope Vishwavidyalay,Guna.

Inquiry/Notice Board,KrantivirTatya Tope Vishwavidyalay,Guna.
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KRANTIVIR TATYA TOPE VISHWAVIDYALAY, GUNA (M.P)
No.Kttv/Exam/Conf./2025/336 Date:18/06/2025

[INOTIFICATION//

TIME TABLE OF B.Sc. Pharmaceutical Manufacturing and Quality
FIRST YEAR EXAMINATION, MARCH-APRIL. 2025
(FOR COLLEGE - REGULAR /PRIVATE STUDENTS)

Time: 09:00 A.M. to 12.00 P.M.

Date Day Subject Name

05/07/2025 Saturday Environmental Health and Safety & GMP Compliance

in Pharmaceutical Manufacturing — (Major - 1)

07/07/2025 Monday Concept of Pharmacology, Pharmaceutics and
Biochemistry - (Maor - 2)
09/07/2025 Wednesday | Sterile manufacturing in Pharma & Pharmaceutical

Engineering - (Minor)

11/07/2025 Friday Engineering for Non - Engineers and Biostatistics —
(Elective)

14/07/2025 Mond
07! oncay English Language — (AEC - 1)

16/07/2025 Wednesd . .
071 et | Environmental Science — (AEC-2)

18/07/2025 Friday Diversity and Inclusion : Sensitivity towards All
Genders and People with Disabilities — (SEC)
21/07/2025 Monday Pharmaceutical Packaging and Industrial

Microbiology — (Vocational)
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7. Asstt. Registrar,KrantivirTatya Tope Vishwavidyalay,Guna.
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